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Member Address
QAQC

Contact(s)
E-mail Phone #

American Eagle Materials Arizona
1300 South Litchfield Road
Suite 210-G
Goodyear, AZ 85338

Tracy Mattison tmattison@AEMArizona.com (480) 273-7861

American Materials
7214 E Rustling Pass 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Christian Hass christian@americanmaterialscompany.com (480) 694-4653

Arizona Materials, L.L.C.
3636 S. 43rd Avenue                            
Phoenix, AZ 85009

Chris Nau
Steve Clark

cnau@azmatl.com
sclark@azmatl.com

(602) 316-9931

Baja Ready Mix
2030 W Baseline Rd.
Ste. 182-345
Phoenix, AZ 85041

Horacio Heredia eddie@bajareadymix.com (602) 469-4629

BLT Companies LLLP
P.O. Box 6486
Yuma, AZ 85366

Brian Thomas Brian@BLTcompanies.com (928) 941-1100

CalPortland Arizona Divison
2400 N Central Ave., #301               
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Lauro Rivas lrivas1@calportland.com (602) 677-4198

CalPortland Tucson Region
3755 Business Center Drive, Suite 3
Tucson, AZ  85705

Tom Romero
Erick Betancourt

tromero@calportland.com
ebetancourt@calportland.com

(520) 744-3222

Campbell Company, Inc.
1510 Copper Dr.                                           
Lake Havasu, AZ  86403

Dorothy Campbell dmmain@redrivernet.com (928) 855-6535

CEMEX
8888 E. Raintree, Suite 205
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Preston Coll
Jesus Echeverria

lynnp.coll@cemexusa.com
jesuschavez.echeverria@cemex.com

(602) 463-5957

(480) 620-8090

CKC Construction
1234 E. Airport Road                               
Safford, AZ  85546

David Cluff david@ckcconstruction.com (928) 428-3423

Concrete Solutions of Arizona
3245 W. Broadway Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85041

Jose Mena
Ermila Mena

concretesolutionsaz@gmail.com
concretesolutionsaz@outlook.com

(623) 703-6715

Core Ready Mix
1476 W. Harvard Ave., Suite B                 
Gilbert, AZ  85233

Jon Deering jon@corereadymix.com (480) 887-4922

Desert Ready Mix, LLC
4011 E. Presidio Street                              
Mesa, AZ 85215

Jake Jondahl
Bill Agnew

jake@desertrm.com
dagnew@desertrm.com

(480) 710-1331
(602) 359-4691

Drake Materials 
5745 N Scottsdale Rd, Ste B110    
Scottsdale, AZ  85250

Jeff Bentley jbentley@drakematerials.com (480) 607-3999
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GFT Ready Mix
3423 S 51st Ave 
Phx, AZ 85043

Nathan Ramsey nramsey@gftmix.com (480) 810-3383

Klump Materials LLC
PO Box 250
Willcox, AZ 85644

Matt Klump klumpmaterials@gmail.com (520) 384-2000

Martin Marietta 
4025 S. McClintock Drive Suite 202
Tempe, AZ  85282

Joel Martinez Joel.Martinez@martinmarietta.com (480) 593-7275

Payson Concrete & Materials
1900 E. Highway 260                              
Payson, AZ  85541

George Randall pcmpsn@gmail.com (928) 474-2231

Rock Solid
6741 W Rock Solid Way                             
Box 5062                                                  
Chandler, AZ 85226                       

Tom Villa tvilla@rocksolidconcrete.com (602) 339-7375

Sunshine Redimix LLC
5725 N 55th Avenue 
Glendale, AZ 85301

Cristian Botiller sunshineredimix@gmail.com (623) 934-7977

Vulcan Materials Company
2526 E. University Drive                       
Phoenix, AZ  85034

Alex Carter cartera@vmcmail.com (602) 809-4124
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Member Address Contact Name E-mail Address Phone # Services

Atlas Technical Consultants LLC
9185 S Farmer Ave, #111                             
Tempe, AZ 85284 Aaron Stefani aaron.stefani@oneatlas.com (480) 894-2056 Testing Lab

Ninyo & Moore
3202 E. Harbour Drive                      
Phoenix, AZ  85034

Craig Rees Crees@ninyoandmoore.com (602) 243-1600

Geotechnical / 
Enviornmental / 
Materials Consulting 
Firm & Lab Services

SAECO (Smith & Annala Engineering 
Company)

5861 S. Kyrene Road, Suite 5  
Tempe, AZ 85283

Mike Smith mesmith@saecosafe.com (480) 659-4101 Testing/lab

Speedie & Associates
3331 E. Wood Street                          
Phoenix,  AZ  85040            

Don Cornelison
Dan Dragonetti

dcornelison@speedie.net
ddragonetti@speedie.net 

(602) 550-2131
(602) 550-0584

Technical

Terracon Consultants Inc.
4685 S Ash Ave, Suite H-4
Tempe, AZ 85282

Joseph Phillips joe.phillips@terracon.com (480) 897-8200

Geotechnical / 
Enviornmental / 
Materials Consulting 
Firm & Lab Services

Western Technologies, Inc.
1395 North Hayden Road 
Scottsdale, Arizona 85257

Jason Stefani jstefani@rma-western.com (602) 437-3737 Technical

WSP USA 3630 E Wier Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85040

Scott Thompson
Hiram Franco

scott.thompson2@wsp.com
hiram.francoescalante@wsp.com

(602) 290-0840
(380) 244-4350

Geotechnical / 
Enviornmental / 
Materials Consulting 
Firm & Lab Services
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ACS SERVICES
2235 W. Broadway Rd.
Mesa, Arizona 85202

Sean Mayfield sean@acsservices.com 480-968-0190 Testing Lab

Alpha Geotechnical & Materials, Inc.
2504 W. Southern 
AveTempe, Arizona 85282

Alf Wold awold@alphageotech.com (602) 453-3265

Geotechnical 
Engineering, 
Environmental, 
Construction 
Materals Testing

Alta Arizona
1800 W Broadway Rd
Suite 5 Tempe, Arizona 85282

Jeff Baer jeffrey.baer@altaarizona.com (602) 616-1031 Testing/lab

ATEK Engineering Consultants, LLC
111 South Weber DriveSuite 
1Chandler, Arizona 85226

Michael Connolly mconnolly@atekec.com (602) 291-8828 Testing/lab

ATL, Inc. dba CMT Engineering 
Laboratories

2921 N. 30th 
AvenuePhoenix, Arizona 85017

Meichel Coates meichel.coates@cmtlaboratories.com (602) 241-1097 Testing/lab

Geotechnical Testing and 
Inspections, LLC

7650 East RedfieldSuite D-
7Scottsdale, Arizona 85260

Pamela Martin Pamela@gtiaz.com (480) 659-6630 Testing/lab

Hoque & Associates, Inc.
4325 South 34th 
StreetPhoenix, Arizona 85040

Trenton Titchenal ttitchenal@hoqueandassociates.com (480) 921-1368 Testing/lab

Integer Consulting LLC
27 S. William Dillard 
Dr.Gilbert, Arizona 85233

Ghadi El Sebaaly gsebaaly@integerconsultingllc.com  (775) 440-5703 Testing/lab

MRM Construction Services, Inc.
4806 S. 16th 
StreetPhoenix, Arizona 85040

Gilbert Estrada gilbert@mrmcs.net (602) 340-0378 Testing/lab

Phoenix Testing & Inspection, LLC
3635 South 43rd 
AvenuePhoenix, Arizona 85009

Robert Pocano robertp@phoenixtesting.com  (602) 526-1193 Testing/lab

Protex - the PT Xperts, LLC
1102 West Southern AvenueSuite 
4Tempe, Arizona 85282-4588

Jerald W. Grossarth jgrossarth@protex-az.com (602) 272-7891 Testing/lab

Ricker Atkinson McBee Morman & 
Associates, Inc.

2105 South Hardy DriveSuite 
13Tempe, Arizona 85282-1924

Shawn C. Morman smorman@rammeng.com (480) 921-8100 Testing/lab
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US Inspection & Consulting LLC
2810 South 24th StreetSuite 
119Phoenix, Arizona 85034

Aaron Spears aspears@us-ic.com (602) 245-2011 Testing/lab

Vann Engineering, Inc.
9013 North 24th AvenueSuite 
7Phoenix, Arizona 85021-285

Jeffry D. Vann jvann@vannengineeringinc.com (602) 943-6997 Testing/lab
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